Williamston Community Schools
2016-17 District Association Dues

Association Dues Paid with District Funds:

MASA
MASB
MEMSPA
MIEM
MSBO
MSVMA
MSTA
NAEYC
REMC

Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Institute for Educational Management

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Vocal Music Association

Michigan Science Teachers Association

National Association for Education of Young Children
Regional Education Media Center #13

Williamston Area Chamber of Commerce

Total Association Dues Paid with District Funds

$

Amount

942.38
4,118.00
1,665.00

260.00

135.00

385.00

390.00

110.00
6,461.74
1,068.75

15,535.87



