## Williamston Community Schools 2016-17 District Association Dues

Association Dues Paid with District Funds:		Amount
MASA	Michigan Association of School Administrators	942.38
MASB	Michigan Association of School Boards	4,118.00
MEMSPA	Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association	1,665.00
MIEM	Michigan Institute for Educational Management	260.00
MSBO	Michigan School Business Officials	135.00
MSVMA	Michigan School Vocal Music Association	385.00
MSTA	Michigan Science Teachers Association	390.00
NAEYC	National Association for Education of Young Children	110.00
REMC	Regional Education Media Center #13	6,461.74
	Williamston Area Chamber of Commerce	1,068.75
	Total Association Dues Paid with District Funds	\$ 15,535.87